Bib
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Name
Jordan Kuiper

1 Mat Tallman
5 Eric Abbott
3 Eddie Stillman

12
142
28

124
149

75
122
42
162
72
82
68
90
107
135

98
119
73
25
342

120
70

Anderson Arnold
Devin Clark

Nate Wendling
Jay Strothman
Benjamin Adsit
Greg Springborn
Brett Westerbeck
Daniel Herich
Chad Drath
DAVID PRATS
Chad Hazelwood
Dave Schulz

Jon Halterman
Brad Houseman
Lucas Kesterson
Brett Moore
Steve Schien

Eric Abbott
David Mahaffey
Nick Perrow
Josh Heater
Carrie Cash
Kyle Arnold

Andrew Petty
Brian Hammond

33
38
39
21
18
39
16
48
44
56
54
40
52
50
52
43
48
44
35
35
60

34
45
60
46
52
51

37
50
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Age Gender Lap 1

01:34:15.2
01:34:13.1
01:34:15.9
01:34:17.6
01:34:18.8
01:34:20.1
01:34:22.1
01:34:36.6
01:38:15.0
01:34:19.2
01:41:52.3
01:39:56.2
01:40:33.3
01:40:29.8
01:44:06.9
01:34:33.8
01:46:23.0
01:52:54.7
02:01:05.0
02:01:10.3
02:15:27.2

01:44:10.2
01:42:58.0
01:58:03.8
01:56:11.4
01:50:19.3
01:46:35.1

01:34:17.6
01:44:08.4

Lap 2

01:46:58.2
01:49:22.1
01:49:18.3
01:49:16.4
01:53:40.1
01:54:15.9
01:55:35.2
01:56:34.5
02:09:22.2
02:13:31.9
02:14:19.3
02:17:06.0
02:18:27.5
02:24:15.1
02:27:55.6
02:21:38.4
02:31:36.2
02:38:17.4
02:54:07.1
02:54:04.2
03:20:47.8

02:56:10.6
02:25:03.0
02:46:06.5
03:03:37.4
03:14:16.5
02:48:57.1

02:13:34.3
02:27:55.1

Lap 3

02:11:05.1
02:16:43.2
02:20:31.8
02:33:41.5
02:26:54.1
02:41:37.6
02:35:48.1
02:34:33.8
02:49:09.7
03:03:52.4
02:44:59.6
02:53:12.0
02:57:04.2
02:58:05.6
03:10:07.2
03:25:36.6
03:15:17.0
03:24:40.0
03:41:02.1
03:41:02.1
03:57:29.8

03:03:50.3
03:10:06.3

Lap 4

02:28:00.1
02:28:01.3
02:28:00.5
02:28:02.0
02:28:02.5
02:28:05.1
02:28:03.8
02:34:42.6
02:28:06.4
02:28:07.2
02:45:48.7
02:45:47.3
02:52:41.0
02:51:40.3
02:41:48.3
02:58:51.9
02:57:30.4
02:58:55.1
03:19:20.8
03:19:22.5
03:50:09.0

02:28:00.5
02:38:54.0
03:08:35.7
03:13:10.5
03:14:31.1
03:21:21.9

03:00:07.8
02:41:43.4

Lap 5
02:57:27.3
02:57:18.8
02:57:42.5
02:52:54.4
02:57:32.3
02:52:42.3
03:06:37.2
03:30:40.9
03:06:35.9
03:24:48.2
03:39:23.8
03:48:15.2
03:50:04.0
03:46:08.2
03:43:34.4
04:16:28.8
04:17:51.9
04:05:38.0
04:45:48.0
04:45:50.4
4:37:.08

02:57:42.5
03:49:19.1
04:07:03.8
4:05:05
4:10:07
05:11:46.4

Total Time
10:57:46
11:05:39
11:09:49
11:18:12
11:20:28
11:31:01
11:40:26
12:11:08
12:11:29
12:44:39
13:06:24
13:24:17
13:38:50
13:40:39
13:47:32
14:37:10
14:48:39
15:00:25
16:41:23
16:41:30
18:01:02

10:06:04
10:36:14
11:59:50
12:18:04
12:29:14
13:08:41

9:51:50
10:03:53

Miles

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

161
161
161
161
161
161

147
147



154
50
133

74
141
53

39
94
14

111

115

118
58
15
21

103
67

132

106

170

128
13
79
80
34
16

Monika Najselova
Glenn Tofte
Brian Farren
Adam Rybar

Amy Heater

Carrie and Jeff Sona

Katelyn Feit

Cole Daniels
Greg Laudick
Janette Barber
Nick Niemeyer
William Osbourn
Rich Peraud

Ben Fu

Ryan Barr

Nicole Burdge
Tim McAllister
Chris Hahn
Steve Ryan
Hannah Miller
Aaron Hall
Daniel Rebhan
Anthony Balsamo
Daniel Holbrook
Brett Holbrook
josh conyers

Henry Bauer

39
54
53
55

48
59
35

43
34
35
42
39
57
31
51
50
70
55
59
28
33
39
15
48
50
48
46
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02:00:58.4
01:53:36.5
01:50:24.6
01:56:44.8

02:05:46.7
02:07:34.4
02:01:09.2

01:41:48.4
01:50:15.9
01:50:17.0
02:37:59.2
01:48:58.0
01:57:33.0
02:24:13.5
02:07:51.8
02:07:43.5
02:07:44.8
02:07:42.4
02:07:47.7
02:03:05.7
02:08:54.2
02:15:47.7
02:35:56.6
02:35:58.1
02:36:32.7
02:20:37.2
02:20:33.8

02:45:43.5
02:50:57.5
03:07:04.2
02:51:36.1

03:07:14.0
03:02:04.6
03:27:09.4

02:18:07.0
02:23:56.1
02:24:19.2
02:22:02.6
03:44:55.8
03:23:37.4
02:50:03.4
03:15:06.5
03:15:18.2
03:15:14.9
03:18:09.1
03:18:03.3
03:31:13.8
03:54:25.6
03:59:29.2
04:31:46.4
04:31:43.9
04:31:40.8
04:16:12.6
04:16:51.0

03:31:52.4
03:43:53.7
03:45:31.5
03:47:57.7

03:16:07.8
03:10:02.8
03:23:53.8
03:31:57.6

02:47:00.4
02:41:44.4
02:47:02.4
03:20:43.4
03:00:08.6
03:13:15.9
03:22:37.6
03:16:57.4
03:16:56.3
03:16:59.8
03:16:51.1
03:16:52.9
03:13:14.2
03:37:13.7
03:56:31.5
04:19:17.3
04:30:31.5
04:30:31.5
05:24:59.3
05:25:08.4

4:05:05
04:25:39.3
4:10:07

11:34:42
11:38:31
12:06:54
12:08:16

9:18:06
9:35:18
9:38:25

6:46:56
6:55:56
7:01:39
8:20:45
8:34:02
8:34:26
8:36:55
8:39:56
8:39:58
8:40:00
8:42:43
8:42:44
8:47:34
9:40:34
10:11:48
11:27:00
11:38:14
11:38:45
12:01:49
12:02:33

147
147
147
147

115
115
115

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108



92
22
32
160
110
116
101
155

108
45
24

137

159

63

18
166
112

66
147

86

59
148

61

140
168
130

Larry Koester
Dex Busken
Jason Coleman
Steve West
Brittany Newman
Stacy Osmond
David Mason
Rick Vicenzi

Jonathan Moskowitz
Alan Ebert

Dan Carnesciali
STEVEN SCHROLL
Nathan Wall

Evan Arnold

Zach Guenzel

Adam Beste
Andrew Young
JOHN NORRIS
Stacey Hagen
Anne Stevens
Renay Jones
Kelly Ganz
Laura Stewart
Linda Gnade

Ken Seabolt
Dan Gluck
Jason Roche

57
27
46
56
35
36
43
59

37
51
60
65
36
16
40

33
46
69
51
62
61
53
60
64

66
49
37
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01:40:35.2
01:46:18.7
01:50:21.3
01:41:50.0
01:52:28.7
01:58:18.4
02:08:58.4
02:09:27.9

01:56:19.4
01:58:22.4
02:15:27.7
02:15:29.8
02:25:09.7
02:30:15.6
02:30:16.8
03:04:27.0
03:04:28.7

01:34:46.8
01:34:17.1
01:34:19.0

02:18:27.5
02:17:04.1
02:22:37.2
02:30:30.4
02:26:35.5
02:48:26.5
03:01:47.0
03:02:11.9

00:46:17.5
01:58:42.1
02:01:21.9

02:57:03.1
03:10:26.1
03:12:11.7
03:16:34.9
03:10:11.4
03:25:30.6
04:03:47.7
04:02:59.8

02:28:02.9
02:58:50.5
03:01:28.4
03:09:46.3
03:08:43.5
03:21:08.8
03:22:39.7

03:00:16.7
03:00:11.4
03:53:23.4
04:00:14.4
04:00:14.4
04:12:25.2
04:13:54.4
04:22:27.5
04:22:28.3

03:09:31.5
04:05:42.6
04:16:26.5
04:33:59.3
04:35:54.7
05:08:54.2
05:07:29.6

6:56:06
7:13:49
7:25:10
7:28:55
7:29:16
8:12:16
9:14:33
9:14:40

5:37:34
7:04:33
7:17:55
7:43:46
7:44:38
8:30:03
8:30:09

4:56:36
4:58:34
6:08:51
6:15:44
6:25:24
6:42:41
6:44:11
7:26:55
7:26:57

2:21:04
3:32:59
3:35:41

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

62
62
62



126
78
139
23
30
83
89
41
87
146
81
127
123
48
29
340
150
121
167
54
113
46
35
17
88
341
136
77
153
125
134

Netanel Raviv
Charles Hitchcock
James Schwantner
Dylan Busken
Franciso Rubio
Keith Hutton
Ryan Kemner
Isaiah DeVoss
Lenny Jones
Kent Botlein
Chris Holthaus
Eric Reber
Peggy Rabun
Chris Emert
steve clayton
Andrew Sottile
Paul Sumner

RJ Piepho

Barb Bonansinga
Gary Fox

Rachel Oliver
elise edman
James Coudright
Gary Baumstark
Don Kelly

Tony White
Philip Schreiber
Jeff Hillis

Nigel Taylor
REGINA RAINERI
Tom Schaefer

40
43
64
23
34
61
41
26
56
35
27
47
55
56
55
58
59
49
58
63
41
38
36
56
61
53
59
40
61
57
65
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01:34:20.7
01:43:31.2
01:44:09.3
01:46:21.7
01:53:32.0
01:49:21.3
01:43:31.4
02:00:58.1
01:56:07.8
02:02:48.4
02:03:11.5
01:51:27.3
02:00:55.0
02:01:00.7
02:00:55.0
02:01:37.2
02:00:47.0
02:00:44.8
02:00:37.7
02:05:20.7
02:15:58.4
02:16:01.5
02:15:55.2
01:58:07.5
01:57:24.1
01:57:33.0
02:00:56.0
02:05:53.4
02:03:48.4
01:57:27.9
02:01:01.1

02:21:03.2
02:26:06.8
02:27:57.5
02:28:35.5
02:22:17.7
02:37:19.2
02:48:47.8
02:47:13.0
03:03:40.6
02:57:54.1
02:57:38.8
03:09:35.1
03:03:41.0
03:03:41.7
03:03:48.4
03:03:08.8
03:04:00.0
03:04:02.3
03:04:13.2
03:00:13.6
02:50:33.3
02:50:31.8
02:50:45.4
03:13:10.9
03:20:54.9
03:20:46.2
03:18:04.8
03:22:25.3
03:30:23.4
03:36:46.7
03:33:17.3

3:55:24
4:09:38
4:12:07
4:14:57
4:15:50
4:26:41
4:32:19
4:48:11
4:59:48
5:00:43
5:00:50
5:01:02
5:04:36
5:04:42
5:04:43
5:04:46
5:04:47
5:04:47
5:04:51
5:05:34
5:06:32
5:06:33
5:06:41
5:11:18
5:18:19
5:18:19
5:19:01
5:28:19
5:34:12
5:34:15
5:34:18

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62



69
84
44

151
40

114
158
145
144
129
138

99

131

47
163
60
100
20
104
105
161
96
95
43
71
76
102

Ricky Hammond
Josh Jackson
Aaron Dunn
Shawn Sweetin

Wendy Davis

Tony Adams

Jacob Ornburn
Ken Wagner
JoAnne Steineman
Chris Steineman
Tracie Rehmert
Anne Schroll
Steven Maring

Mead Ruesing

Kevin Eggart
Olivia Wiktor
Tim Ganz

Robert Martin
Stacy Bragg
Mark McKelvey
Carole McKelvey
Laura Westensee
Mike Ludwig
John Lee

Sara Dumich Abbott
Karen Hatch
Jocelyn Hillis
Gretchen Mason

74
41
31
60
55

36
32
67
55
55
51
62
64

40

56
24
54
54
55
41
43
38
67
28
42
49
39
50
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02:21:01.5
02:24:09.1
02:40:01.4
02:07:45.4
02:19:59.5

01:38:08.1
01:39:56.9
01:56:13.4
01:56:17.6
01:57:35.1
01:58:15.2
01:58:16.1
02:00:51.7
02:00:56.5
02:03:04.0
02:03:09.5
02:07:49.9
02:08:59.9
02:09:24.7

03:41:48.3
03:55:14.9
03:41:15.7
04:13:50.7
04:14:42.6

05:33:15.9

03:18:32.1
03:31:10.4
03:42:35.1
04:16:43.4
04:17:15.9
04:17:26.5
04:28:21.7
05:35:00.4

6:02:50
6:19:24
6:21:17
6:21:36
6:34:42

3:18:32
3:31:10
3:42:35
4:16:43
4:17:16
4:17:27
4:28:22
5:35:00

5:33:16

1:38:08
1:39:57
1:56:13
1:56:18
1:57:35
1:58:15
1:58:16
2:00:52
2:00:57
2:03:04
2:03:10
2:07:50
2:09:00
2:09:25

62
62
62
62
62

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

33

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



36
65
64
91
85
10
51
19
26
55
165
37
52
157

Scott Crawford

Kimberly Gwaltney

Brad Gwaltney
Matt Kirschner
Jordan Jockish
Kristina Almanza
Peter Fay

James Bowers
Doug Chalker
Debbie Frank
Justin Wurm
carol crooks
Jennifer Fay
Jennifer Wagner

51
54
59
43
36
38
54
34
59
51
43
57 F
53 F
47 F
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02:09:40.5
02:22:42.9
02:22:46.1
02:25:51.8
02:26:21.5
02:30:18.5
02:31:20.1
02:31:35.8
02:34:56.3
02:34:57.3
02:43:39.7
03:10:04.1
03:22:11.8
03:22:33.1

2:09:41
2:22:43
2:22:46
2:25:52
2:26:22
2:30:19
2:31:20
2:31:36
2:34:56
2:34:57
2:43:40
3:10:04
3:22:12
3:22:33

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



